WDH14BG Hisense




General information
Colour of the product:
Efficiency
Warming capacity:
Control

Control:

Functions

Functions:

Features
Air vented circulation:
Temperature setting:
Drawer bottom:
Technical data
Temperature range (°C):
Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Width of niche size for
installation max.:

Depth of niche size for
installation min.:

Height of internal space:
Width of the packed product:
Depth of the packed product:
Net weight:

Frequency:

Product code:

Black

Place settings for 6 persons

Touch Control

Manual temperature setting
and timer, Yoghurt, Defrosting
of food, Warm preservation,
Warming of cups, Warming of

plates

Yes

Yes

Glass

40-80

595 mm

560 mm

570 mm

550 mm

105 mm

650 mm

670 mm

18.4 kg

50 Hz, 60 Hz

743456

Hisense

Usable volume:

Time setting:

Cold front:

Removable bottom:

Timer range (min):

Height of the product:

Width of niche size for
installation min.:

Height of niche size for
installation min.:

Width of internal space:

Depth of internal space:

Height of the packed product:

Gross weight:

Voltage:

Connected load:

EAN code:

19.8L

Stop

Yes

Yes

60-240

140 mm

564 mm

140 mm

460 mm

410 mm

235 mm

20.1 kg

220-230V

410W

3838782768804
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